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—_LAUNDRY

MADE IN BELGIUM - EST. 1932

UNICA Type 100/3

Capaciteit (kg)

“Open Pocket”
Compartimenten

Optie “Tilting’/”Kippbar”
Optie “Medicare/Hygienic”
@ Trommel (mm)
Trommeldiepte (mm)

Was snelheid (tpm)
Centrifugeer snelheid (tpm)
G factor

Zekeringen 380-440 Volt
(Amp)

Waterinlaat
Stoominlaat
Luchtinlaat

@ Afvoer (mm)
A (mm)

B (mm)

C (mm)
Gewicht (kg)

Onder voorbehoud van wijzigingen

105

1100
1100
32
750
350

35A

5/4"
1"
3/8"
130
1968
1702
1932
3400
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